Henderson Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: June 14, 2016
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By: David Jacklin

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead
	David Jacklin

	Alternate Lead
	Trina Hill

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	David Jacklin and Amy Upham

	
	




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Emily Balcken
	Child and Family Resource Center
	emilyb@childrenandfamily.org

	Shelby Ball
	HC Health Dept.
	sball@hendersoncountync.org

	Chris Berg 
	HCHC secretary/ volunteer
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	Bart Brown
	NC Works Career Center
	Bart.brown@nccommerce.com

	Sandy Cavanaugh
	Community Volunteer
	sdcoldham@aol.com

	David Cook
	IAM
	David.cook@iam-hc.org

	Jimmy Cosgrove
	Family Preservation Services
	James.cosgrove@pathways.com

	Lois Decky
	The Storehouse
	grammaloisnc@yhahoo.net

	Ariana DeToro-Forlenza
	VA
	Ariana.detoro-forlenza@va.gov

	Kristin Dunn
	HC Youth Leadership
	director@hcylp.org

	Mark Fagerlin
	Thrive board member
	mfagerlin@gmail.com

	Romella Hart-O’Keefe
	First Congregational
	edrookeefe@att.net

	 Ron Howard
	Thrive
	 rhoward@thrive4health.org

	David Jacklin
	Homeward Bound
	david@homewardboundwnc.org

	Bayleigh Janusik
	HAC – Vista Volunteer
	bayleigh@housing-assistance.com

	Costa Jennings
	BRCHS
	cjennings@brchs.com

	Tim Jones
	Rescue Mission
	tim@hendersonvillerescuemission.com

	Glori Keating
	Homeward Bound
	glory@homewardboundwnc.org

	Nitiki Kilgore
	Pisgah Legal
	nitiki@pisgahlegal.org

	Kathleen Lambert
	Homes For Youth
	Klambert55@yahoo.com

	Marian Lowry
	Volunteer
	mpl@ioa.com

	Kathaleen McWilliams
	HAC
	kathaleen@housing-assistance.com

	Emily Molina
	BRCHS Intern
	emolina@brchs.com

	Nolella Njie
	BRCHS Intern
	nnjie@brchs.com

	Anita Oldham
	Community Volunteer
	Oldham.ar@gmail.com

	Mandolyn Orrell
	The Free Clinic
	morel@thefreeclinics.org

	Jane Robinson
	Smoky Mountain LME/MCO
	Jane.robinson@smokymountaincenter.com

	Christine Singleton
	Only Hope WNC
	coo@onlyhopewnc.org

	Amy Upham
	SMC
	Amy.upham@smokymountaincenter.com

	Leah Wolfe
	BRCHS
	[bookmark: _GoBack]lwolff@brchs.com



